



## Evening Wedding Food

Dishes	Celery	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Mollusc	Mustard	Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame seeds	Soya	Sulphur dioxide
<b>Simple BBQ</b>														
Locally made sausage		x												
Hot dog roll		x												
Locally made beef burger		x												
Burger bap		x												
Barbeque marinade	x	x	x				x		x				x	
Chinese marinade	x	x	x				x		x				x	x
Cajun marinade	x	x	x				x		x				x	
Garlic & herb marinade	x	x	x				x		x				x	
Lemon marinade														
Veggie burgers		x					x		x					
<b>Baguettes</b>														
Bacon baguettes		x					x			x	x	x		
Tomato and mozzarella		x					x			x	x	x		
<b>Hog Roasts</b>														
Baps		x								x	x	x		
Sage & onion stuffing		x		x			x							
<b>Cheese ploughman's</b>														
Selection of cheeses	Please speak to us direct Brian Wright 01329 519 397													
Baskets of crackers		x		x			x			x	x	x	x	



## Evening Wedding Food

Dishes	Celery	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Mollusc	Mustard	Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame seeds	Soya	Sulphur dioxide
Crusty bread		x								x	x	x		
Pickle		x												x
Chutney														x
Pickled onions														x
Bread		x								x	x	x		
Butter							x							

No allergen information should ever be considered a guarantee, but simply a best faith effort to serve our customers.

Some dishes' ingredients may be changed depending on availability.

We always do our very best to make sure this information is correct but we are sometimes guided by our suppliers of ingredients and we can't guarantee that their information is correct.

Please do ask a member of staff for any further information or if you are unsure of anything.